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SIEMLESS THREAT MANAGEMENT USD PRICE LIST 21515

ESSENTIALS Asset and vulnerability visibility with extended endpoint protection

MAX NODES SET UP FEE RECURRING COST
25 $150/month
50 $225/month
100 $350/month
Tiers 150 none $450/month
250 $550/month
>250 o i 250 moermont

Essentials + Intrusion detection and log management, backed by 24/7 monitoring and threat

PRUFESSIUNAL analysis from certified security experts

MAX NODES SET UP FEE RECURRING COST

25 $2,400/month

50 $4,000/month

100 $6,000/month

150 $7,500/month
Tiers 250 $3,000 $9,000/month

500 $11,500/month

750 $13,900/month

1000 $16,000/month

>1000 P il 1000 nedesimonts

Includes 100MB/Day/Node of log data analysis and storage for log data and log retention for 1 year

ENTERPRISE Professional + Deeper security coverage for assets, vulnerabilities, and web applications for any
environment — with options for an assigned security analyst and managed WAF

Requires cost of licensing professional +

Options: SET UP FEE RECURRING COST
Managed WAF
Tiers websites 1 - 5 $5,400 $4,300/month
websites 6 - 10 $4,100 $3,250/month
additional websites $750 $625/month
Ac;invt‘:‘cfrtizz n/a $4,500/month

NOTE: If the scope of the products or services is greater than those listed in this price list, then Alert Logic may provide custom pricing. Contact your sales representative to see if Alert Logic will provide
custom pricing. All prices, with the exception of the set-up fees, are considered Monthly Recurring Fees. Pricing is sold in tier bundles. For more than 1k nodes the price is calculated on the 1k node

cost + per node price, priced in 250 node bundles. This standard pricing is based on a 1-year term with annual payments.
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PRUFESSIUNAL Incremental log data analysis and storage for log data exceeding 100 MB per day per host.

INCREMENTAL DATA SET UP FEE RECURRING COST
. 1 GB/Day per Account $500/month
l:)icthatl::::yl-soisg 5 GB/Day per Account $1,000/month
and Storage 10 GB/Day per Account none $1,400/month
25 GB/Day per Account $2,000/month
50 GB/Day per Account $3,000/month
AL LSEGRIROEI;ENTION SET UP FEE RECURRING COST
2 Years Log Retention 5% Professional Tier Price
Extended 3 Years Log Retention 10% Professional Tier Price
Retention 4 Years Log Retention 15% Professional Tier Price
Period none
5 Years Log Retention 20% Professional Tier Price
6 Years Log Retention 25% Professional Tier Price
7 Years Log Retention 30% Professional Tier Price

Physical Appliance Monthly charge for physical appliances for Essentials, Professional, and Managed WAF

PER PHYSICAL APPLIANCE SET UP FEE RECURRING COST

Monthly Physical Appliance

. none $280/month

NOTE: If the scope of the products or services is greater than those listed in this price list, then Alert Logic may provide custom pricing. Contact your sales representative to see if Alert Logic will provide
custom pricing. All prices, with the exception of the set-up fees, are considered Monthly Recurring Fees. Pricing is sold in tier bundles. For more than 1k nodes the price is calculated on the 1k node

cost + per node price, priced in 250 node bundles. This standard pricing is based on a 1-year term with annual payments.
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